A2007 SERIES
CHANGJIANG CONNECTORS  TEL:+86-755-29959119 29959129  FAX:+86-755-29959139  http://www.CJT.cn
2.00mm pitch wire to board connector
Specifications
Current rating:4A AC,DC
Voltage rating:125V AC,DC
Temperature range:-40°C~+105°C
Contact resistance:10m Max.

A2007H-XP
Part NO. Wire Range Insulation O.D. Material Finish Qty/reel
Ordering information & Specifications: Unit:mm
Reference Informations:
*Material:Nylon 66,UL94V-0
*Suitable CJT A2007-T series Terminal
*Mates with CJT A2007WV,WR,WR-S,WR-S-F-XP,
 A2007WVD,WRD-XP series Wafer
*Color:White
A2007-TP AWG#22-#26 1.50mm(max) Phosphor Bronze Tin over Nickel 10,000 PCS
SEC:A-A
SEC:B-B
SEC:C-C
SEC:D-D
2.50±0.25
1.
85
±0
.2
5
1.57±0.25
1.
13
2.90±0.250.35
1.
151.
55
1.
80
±0
.2
5
2.00±0.25
4.00±0.20
4.60±0.25
5.
10
±0
.2
5
B±0.25
A±0.20
2.00±0.10
A2007-GP AWG#22-#26 1.50mm(max) Phosphor Bronze Gold over Nickel 10,000 PCS
Optional Gold plating available but MOQ requested
0.25
0.
60